© © o U A~ WwWwN =

-
o

11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.
29.

c\iﬂ() c"'ﬁ//‘(’(’ e(/{(}/'rS‘(’eS'A()(’rS’

STARTERS
Tempura King Prawns with chilli dip £6.95
Baked Camembert — rosemary, garlic, chutney & toasted ciabatta (V) £6.95
Halloumi Chips with pitta bread and chilli (C), garlic mayo (GM) OR BBQ dip (B) £6.50
Peppered Salted Squid with chilli dip £6.95
Paté of the Day served with toasted bread £4.95
Warm Ciabatta topped with garlic butter (V) £3.50 7. with cheddar £4.00
Breaded Button Mushrooms with garlic dip (V) £4.95
BBQ Chicken Wings served with salad £5.95
. Warm Beetroot Falafel with a side salad (Vegan) £5.95
MAINS
Homemade Steak & Ale Pie with chips (A) OR creamy mash (B), peas & gravy. £12.95
Slow Cooked Ribs in BBQ sauce, chips and salad. Half rack (A): £10.95 Full rack (B): £14.95
Horseshoes Homemade Burgers 60z Beef (B), Chicken (C) OR Pulled Pork (PP) £13.95

brioche bun, with onion rings, streaky bacon, garlic mayo, lettuce, sliced tomato and a
choice of stilton (s) OR cheddar (c), served with homemade coleslaw and chunky chips.

Horseshoes Veggie OR Halloumi Burger (V) optional bacon (B) and all above (s /¢)  £12.95
Good old Bangers and Mash with onions, peas and gravy. 16. (Vegan) Option £11.95
Carved Ham, Egg & Chips, with a choice of beans (B) OR peas (P) £11.95
Greek Lemon & Thyme Lamb Chops with feta salad, spiced rice & mint sour creme £13.95
Salmon Supreme pan fried in honey & french mustard, sauté potatoes and salad £13.95
Traditional Beer-Battered Cod & Chips with peas (P), beans (B) or mushy peas (MP) £13.95
Breaded Scampi served with salad and chips £11.95
Caesar Salad, chargrilled chicken & bacon and cheddar (C), brie (B) OR stilton (S) £13.95
Chorizo and Poached Egg Salad £12.95
Ploughmans Platter, ham, cheese, pickles, chutney, apple, bread, crackers & salad £12.95
Beetroot Falafel Salad with grated vegan cheese and a beetroot jus (Vegan) £12.95
SIDES
Chunky Chips 27. Skinny Fries 28. Sweet Potato Fries £2.50 add cheese (+C) £3.00
Coleslaw £1.50



46.
47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

SANDWICHES, TOASTIES AND CIABATTA

Tuna Mayonnaise

Prawn Mary-Rose

Mature Farm House Cheddar
Hand Carved Ham

Ham & Cheddar

Chicken, Bacon and Mayonnaise
Sausage & Caramelised Onion
Brie & Bacon

Fish Finger & Tartar

Coronation Chicken

(S)andwich (T)oastie

£5.50
£6.00
£4.00
£4.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£6.00

£4.50
£5.25
£6.00
£6.75
£6.75
£6.00

JACKET POTATO (A/l served with a mixed leaf salad)

40. Tuna Mayonnaise
41. Cheese

42. Baked Beans

43. Chilli Con Carne
44. Prawn Mary-Rose
45. Coronation Chicken

Add cheese (C) 50p, Add bacon (B) £1.00

DESSERTS

Treacle Sponge - (GF) option available
Homemade Bread & Butter Pudding

Apple and Mixed Berry Crumble - (GF) option available

£6.95
£5.95
£6.50
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

(C)iabatta

£6.95
£7.50
£5.25
£6.00
£6.95
£7.50
£7.50
£6.95
£6.50
£6.95

All of the above come with the option of Cream (Cr), Ice-cream (IC) and Custard (Cu)

53. Chocolate 54. Vanilla  55. Strawberry
58. Rum & Raison 59. Black Forest 60. Orange & Ginger

Warm Waffles with Ice-cream & Maple Syrup
Raspberry and White Chocolate Cheesecake
Eton Mess

ICE CREAM

(1) scoop £2.00 (2) scoops £3.00

The Horseshoes Brownie Surprise with Black Forest Ice-cream

56. Honeycomb

£4.95
£4.95
£5.95

£5.95
£5.95
£6.95
£6.95

57. Salted Caramel
61. Lemon Sorbet
(3) scoops £4.00

Please notify us of any dietary requirements. Thank you!



fosters, stella, thatchers, birra morretti, London meantime lager, cloudy apple, Guinness
Harveys, larkins

Peroni, corona, becks, heiniken blue (non-alco)

old mount cider (berries and cherries, straw and pomegranate, b+c alco free)
Crabbies ginger beer, Newcastle brown ale, courage light ale

Coke zero, normal and diet coke, fruit juices, Bundaberg ginger beer, san pelligrinos
J20 — apple and mango, apple and raspberry, orange and passion fruit

Schweppes - slim and full tonic, sparkling water.

Draft: lemonade, diet coke, coke, soda.

WINES.

Pimms

Photograph of the spirits



