

# **STARTERS**

<del></del>			
1. Tempura King Prawns with chilli dip	£6.95		
2. Baked Camembert – rosemary, garlic, chutney & toasted ciabatta (V)			
3. Halloumi Chips with pitta bread and chilli (C), garlic mayo (GM) OR BBQ dip (B)	£6.50		
4. Peppered Salted Squid with chilli dip	£6.95		
5. Pâté of the Day served with toasted bread	£4.95		
<b>6. Warm Ciabatta</b> topped with garlic butter (V) £3.50 <b>7.</b> with chedo	dar £4.00		
8. Breaded Button Mushrooms with garlic dip (V)	£4.95		
9. BBQ Chicken Wings served with salad	£5.95		
10. Warm Beetroot Falafel with a side salad (Vegan)	£5.95		
<u>MAINS</u>			
11. Homemade Steak & Ale Pie with chips (A) OR creamy mash (B), peas & gravy.	£12.95		
12. Slow Cooked Ribs in BBQ sauce, chips and salad. Half rack (A): £10.95 Full rack (B	<b>):</b> £14.95		
13. Horseshoes Homemade Burgers 6oz Beef (B), Chicken (C) OR Pulled Pork (PP)	£13.95		
brioche bun, with onion rings, streaky bacon, garlic mayo, lettuce, sliced tomato and a			
choice of stilton (s) OR cheddar (c), served with homemade coleslaw and chunky chips.			
14. Horseshoes Veggie OR Halloumi Burger (V) optional bacon (B) and all above (s / c)	£12.95		
15. Good old Bangers and Mash with onions, peas and gravy. 16. (Vegan) Option	£11.95		
17. Carved Ham, Egg & Chips, with a choice of beans (B) OR peas (P)			
18. Greek Lemon & Thyme Lamb Chops with feta salad, spiced rice & mint sour crème			
19. Salmon Supreme pan fried in honey & french mustard, sauté potatoes and salad			
20. Traditional Beer-Battered Cod & Chips with peas (P), beans (B) or mushy peas (MP)			
21. Breaded Scampi served with salad and chips	£11.95		
22. Caesar Salad, chargrilled chicken & bacon and cheddar (C), brie (B) OR stilton (S)	£13.95		
23. Chorizo and Poached Egg Salad	£12.95		
<b>24. Ploughmans Platter</b> , ham, cheese, pickles, chutney, apple, bread, crackers & salad	£12.95		
25. Beetroot Falafel Salad with grated vegan cheese and a beetroot jus (Vegan)	£12.95		
SIDES			
<b>26.</b> Chunky Chips <b>27.</b> Skinny Fries <b>28.</b> Sweet Potato Fries £2.50 add cheese <b>(+C)</b> £3.0			
29. Coleslaw	£1.50		

### SANDWICHES, TOASTIES AND CIABATTA

	(S)andwich	(T)oastie	(C)iabatta
<b>30.</b> Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.50	£6.00	£6.95
<b>31.</b> Prawn Mary-Rose	£6.00		£7.50
<b>32.</b> Mature Farm House Cheddar	£4.00	£4.50	£5.25
33. Hand Carved Ham	£4.50	£5.25	£6.00
<b>34.</b> Ham & Cheddar	£5.50	£6.00	£6.95
35. Chicken, Bacon and Mayonnaise	£6.00	£6.75	£7.50
<b>36.</b> Sausage & Caramelised Onion	£6.00	£6.75	£7.50
<b>37.</b> Brie & Bacon	£5.50	£6.00	£6.95
<b>38.</b> Fish Finger & Tartar	£5.50		£6.50
<b>39.</b> Coronation Chicken	£5.50		£6.95

## **JACKET POTATO** (All served with a mixed leaf salad)

<b>40.</b> Tuna Mayonnaise	£6.95
<b>41.</b> Cheese	£5.95
<b>42.</b> Baked Beans	£6.50
<b>43.</b> Chilli Con Carne	£7.95
<b>44.</b> Prawn Mary-Rose	£7.95
<b>45.</b> Coronation Chicken	£7.95

Add cheese (C) 50p, Add bacon (B) £1.00

### **DESSERTS**

<b>46.</b> Apple and Mixed Berry Crumble - <i>(GF)</i> option available	£4.95
<b>47.</b> Treacle Sponge - <i>(GF)</i> option available	£4.95
48. Homemade Bread & Butter Pudding	£5.95
All of the above come with the option of Cream (Cr), Ice-cream (IC) and Custard (Cu)	
49. Warm Waffles with Ice-cream & Maple Syrup	£5.95
50. Raspberry and White Chocolate Cheesecake	£5.95
<b>51.</b> Eton Mess	£6.95
<b>52.</b> The Horseshoes Brownie Surprise with Black Forest Ice-cream	£6.95

#### **ICE CREAM**

53. Chocolate
54. Vanilla
55. Strawberry
56. Honeycomb
57. Salted Caramel
58. Rum & Raison
59. Black Forest
60. Orange & Ginger
61. Lemon Sorbet
(1) scoop £2.00
(2) scoops £3.00
(3) scoops £4.00

Please notify us of any dietary requirements. Thank you!

fosters, stella, thatchers, birra morretti, London meantime lager, cloudy apple, Guinness Harveys, larkins

Peroni, corona, becks, heiniken blue (non-alco)

old mount cider (berries and cherries, straw and pomegranate, b+c alco free)

Crabbies ginger beer, Newcastle brown ale, courage light ale

Coke zero, normal and diet coke, fruit juices, Bundaberg ginger beer, san pelligrinos

J20 – apple and mango, apple and raspberry, orange and passion fruit

Schweppes – slim and full tonic, sparkling water.

Draft: lemonade, diet coke, coke, soda.

WINES.

**Pimms** 

Photograph of the spirits